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2023 Texas Tech Invite - 1/26/2023 to 1/28/2023

Hosted by Texas Tech University
Sports Performance Center - Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:30 AM
Timed Final.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  32   Finals

Ivory CoastMadoundou Kone3
Georgia FRKaila Jackson4
Ohio State SRYanique Dayle5
Oregon SOJadyn Mays6

Section   2 of  32   Finals
Arkansas Sta SRJonae Cook3
Ohio State JRNya Bussey4
Georgia FRAutumn Wilson5
Boise State SOAnita Taviore6

Section   3 of  32   Finals
South Plains SOSuccess Umukoro3
Oregon SOShaniya Hall4
Arizona SRNeysia Howard5
Georgia FRAaliyah Butler6

Section   4 of  32   Finals
North Texas SOLauren Brown3
Ohio State SRAlyssa Marsh4
Northern Ari SOAlyssa Colbert5
Western Texa FRGrace Obour6

Section   5 of  32   Finals
Auburn SOChante Clinkscale3
West Texas A JRLeah Belfield4
Arizona SOJenica Bosko5
Unattached SOShana Grebo6

Section   6 of  32   Finals
Utah SRDinedye Denis3
Georgia FRHaley Tate4
Ohio State SOLeah Bertrand5
Texas A&M-CC JRCapri Wilson6

Section   7 of  32   Finals
West Texas A SRAlana Wilson3
Nevada JRBonet Henderson4
Texas Tech SOMadeline McElroy5
Ohio State JRBryannia Murphy6

Section   8 of  32   Finals
Ohio State SOMarcia Sey3
Texas A&M-CC JRJayda Jones4
Texas Tech FRAdriane Nwonumah5
UT-Arlington SRJade Bontke6

Section   9 of  32   Finals
Oregon FRLily Jones3
Georgia JRDominique Mustin4
Georgia FRHali Murphy5
UT-Rio Grand FRSymoria Adkins6

Section   10 of  32   Finals
Air Force SOTaylor Rioux3
Georgia JRZoe Pollock4
West Texas A SODeOndra Green5
Barton Count SONaiya Morgan6

Section   11 of  32   Finals
Nevada SOLilly Gregg3
West Texas A JRJordan Brown4
Oregon JRAlysah Hickey5
North Texas SOTamyah Derrough6

Section   12 of  32   Finals
Utah SRMaya Lebar3
Barton Count FRBethany Bridge4
West Texas A SRJordanae Scott5
North Texas SOAlika Crawford6

Section   13 of  32   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SOLamyia Styles3
Arizona JRLauryn Ford4
Barton Count SOAntiana Walsh5
Ohio State FRColumba Effiong6

Section   14 of  32   Finals
Barton Count SODy'Mond Wiley3
Texas Tech JRSimone Watkins4
Tarleton Sta SOHanna Dudley5
Grambling SOKyla Blockett6

Section   15 of  32   Finals
Western Texa FRShackelia Green3
Utah FRHarley Daniel4
UT-Arlington SOAdeyemi Talabi5
Texas A&M-CC SOTranasia Jones6

Section   16 of  32   Finals
Western Texa FRAsia Foster3
Stephen F. A SOCourtney Young4
Georgia SOBella Witt5
Louisiana Te SOFaith Tarver6

Section   17 of  32   Finals
Tarleton Sta SOSummer Croxton3
SMU SOK'Nyah Isaac4
North Texas SOArissa Thompson5
North Texas JRMacy Burnham6

Section   18 of  32   Finals
North Texas FRJanai Williams3
UT-Arlington SRKrystal Igbo4
UT-Arlington SOMikeya Washington5
Kansas State SRVitoria Alves6

Section   19 of  32   Finals
Stephen F. A FRTimiejha Furlow3
Texas A&M-CC SOJourni Williams4
North Texas FRChinazaekpere Okoye5
Arizona SOPresley Money6
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Section   20 of  32   Finals...(Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash)
SMU FRCamryn McPhaul3
Air Force JRKatie Thompson4
West Texas A SOGabriella Holmstrom5
UT-Arlington FRDiamond Mathis6

Section   21 of  32   Finals
Boise State SOIsabella Ales3
Boise State SOEmily Stefan4
Nevada JRSarah Marske5
Barton Count FRkayleigh prentiss6

Section   22 of  32   Finals
Oregon SOHannah Ganashamoorthy3
Oregon JRJordyn Blake4
Grambling FRTykira Glasco5
Ohio State FRJanela Spencer6

Section   23 of  32   Finals
West Texas A SRMoillet Kouakou3
Nevada SOKylie Burton4
Tarleton Sta SODanielle Thomas5
Tarleton Sta JRAlessa King6

Section   24 of  32   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SOMikyla Jamison3
Tarleton Sta SOMacie Evans4
Utah JRBailey Kealamakia5
West Texas A SOTiana Melton6

Section   25 of  32   Finals
Louisiana Te SONariah Parks3
Tarleton Sta SRJordan Anglin4
Stephen F. A FRKennedy Swann5
Boise State FRMegan Dunakin6

Section   26 of  32   Finals
West Texas A FRBailey Holland3
Texas A&M-CC FRZenai Fowler4
UT-Rio Grand JRUxia Pereira5
Texas A&M-CC FRKhiah Lara-Turner6

Section   27 of  32   Finals
Texas A&M-CC FRErial Fontenot3
South Plains SOAshyiria Savage4
Ohio State FRNoa Smith5
West Texas A FRKailee Benton6

Section   28 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRDenae McElrath3
West Texas A SOAlexis McGill4
SMU FRNea Sanders5
Arkansas Sta SOIsabel Daines6

Section   29 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand JRYaria Akers3
Stephen F. A SOCourtny Wilmington4
Tarleton Sta SOBrenna Lee5
Western Texa FRAnurika Sinclair6

Section   30 of  32   Finals
Oregon FRAaliyah McCormick3
Western Texa SORushell Johnson4
West Texas A JRCorrssia Perry5
UT-Rio Grand FRNayla Harris6

Section   31 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRJanyla Tucker4
UT-Rio Grand JRAisha Gay5
UT-Rio Grand FRAliyah Castillo6

Section   32 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand SRJada Hoffman4
North Texas FRCharlize Bartholomeaux5
UT-Rio Grand FRJalyn Williams6

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/27/2023 - 6:40 PM
Timed Final. Two Turn Stagger.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  17   Finals

Ohio State JRJaydan Wood3
Oregon SOElla Clayton4
West Texas A JRCorrssia Perry5
Ohio State JRBryannia Murphy6

Section   2 of  17   Finals
Oregon SOKatriina Wright3
Texas Tech JRNayanna Dubarry-Gay4
Kansas State JRShalysa Wray5
Ohio State SRAlyssa Marsh6

Section   3 of  17   Finals
Unattached SOShana Grebo3
Georgia FRAaliyah Butler4
Nevada SREmily Costello5
Auburn FRArianna Sharpe6

Section   4 of  17   Finals
Georgia JRDominique Mustin3
Georgia FRHaley Tate4
Kansas State SRO'shalia Johnson5
Georgia JRZoe Pollock6

Section   5 of  17   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRAliyah Castillo2
Western Texa FRGrace Obour3
Nevada SOHalyn Senegal4
Texas Tech SOZariere Dumas5
SMU JRWhitney Williams6

Section   6 of  17   Finals
UT-Rio Grand JRAisha Gay2
Lubbock Chri SOAnna Salisbury3
Texas Tech SRLexye Price4
Arizona SOJenica Bosko5
Ohio State JRChanler Robinson6
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Section   7 of  17   Finals...(Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash)
West Texas A SOAlexis McGill2
Texas A&M-CC SOTranasia Jones3
Texas Tech JRSylvia Schulz4
Georgia FRHali Murphy5
Nevada FRAnnalies Kalma6

Section   8 of  17   Finals
North Texas FRCharlize Bartholomeaux2
Grambling SOKayla Ford3
North Texas FRKendahl Tucker4
Auburn FRAmirah Sharpe5
Barton Count SONaiya Morgan6

Section   9 of  17   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRJanyla Tucker2
West Texas A JRJordan Brown3
Auburn FRAbasiono Akpan4
SMU SOK'Nyah Isaac5
UT-Arlington SRShelby West6

Section   10 of  17   Finals
Texas A&M-CC FRErial Fontenot2
Grambling FRAmari Writsill3
Texas A&M-CC JRYasmine Steele4
Utah SRJasie York5
Stephen F. A SOCourtney Young6

Section   11 of  17   Finals
Stephen F. A SOCourtny Wilmington2
Air Force SOTaylor Rioux3
Louisiana Te SOFaith Tarver4
Barton Count SODy'Mond Wiley5
Auburn FRAriel Sharpe6

Section   12 of  17   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRJalyn Williams2
Western Texa FRShackelia Green3
Utah FRMillie Wilcox4
South Plains SOShenell Tucker5
West Texas A SRMoillet Kouakou6

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Texas A&M-CC FRKhiah Lara-Turner2
Tarleton Sta SOSummer Croxton3
Texas Tech SOFanny Arendt4
Texas Tech FRMacklynn Land5
SMU FRCamryn McPhaul6

Section   14 of  17   Finals
North Texas FRChinazaekpere Okoye2
Louisiana Te SONariah Parks3
Barton Count FRBethany Bridge4
Grambling SRDayna Sterling5
South Plains FRLeticia Quingostas6

Section   15 of  17   Finals
West Texas A FRTaylor Gonzales2
North Texas JRMacy Burnham3
Texas Tech FRMagi Harris4
SMU FRNea Sanders5
Tarleton Sta SOMacie Evans6

Section   16 of  17   Finals
West Texas A SOTiana Melton2
Tarleton Sta JRAlessa King3
South Plains SOCorlasia Scott4
Texas A&M-CC SOMikyla Jamison5
Texas A&M-CC JRJayda Jones6

Section   17 of  17   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SOJourni Williams2
Tarleton Sta SOKyndal Gladson3
Tarleton Sta SOBrenna Lee4
Boise State FRMegan Dunakin5
Western Texa FRAsia Foster6

Event  17   Women 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/27/2023 - 5:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Texas Tech JRMichaela Lewis1
Texas Tech SOTorrye Tyler2
Utah FRMillie Wilcox3
Utah SRJasie York4
Boise State SRMaLeigha Menegatti5
UT-Rio Grand SOEstrella Medellin6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Boise State SORebecca Vander Poel1
UT-Rio Grand SOAna Hernandez2
Western Texa SOSancia Smith3
Arizona JRAthena Montgomery4
SMU JRWhitney Williams5
Boise State FRAbby Stamper6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRAshley Lingueno2
West Texas A SOElliot Harrison3
West Texas A JRLaiten Greeson4
Stephen F. A JRAnnie King5
Stephen F. A SRKatherine English6
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Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 12:50 PM
Timed Final.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Texas A&M-CC SRFaith Bett1
Nevada JRRaegan Gorzeman2
Georgia SOCharlotte Augenstein3
Oklahoma JRSierra Williams4
Oklahoma SREdita Sklenska5
SMU FRMacey Hilton6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
West Texas A SORaquel Chavez1
UT-Arlington SRMathilde Ruud2
SMU JRLeoni Mierswa3
UT-Rio Grand SOEstrella Medellin4
Kansas State SOJessica Caraway5
South Plains FRRushana Dwyer6
Texas Tech FRAdele Clarke7
UT-Arlington FRLauren Walls-Portillo8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Stephen F. A JRAnnie King1
Grambling SRSharon Labich2
SMU JRMackenzie Montandon3
Texas A&M-CC JRRiley Cowan4
Tarleton Sta SOKailey Sykora5
Texas A&M-CC SRCambria Clark6
SMU SOKendall Saeger7
SMU JRKaitlyn Gearin8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Barton Count FRAna Couto1
SMU JRMaddie Hulcy2
West Texas A FRRaeley Howard3
West Texas A FRAnete Randma4
SMU JRAlanis Robineau5
Western Texa SOSancia Smith6
SMU JRJessie Crowley7
SMU FRNikoleta Rafailaki8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Texas A&M-CC JRYasmine Steele1
South Plains FRShanniel Graham2
SMU JRLior Kremer3
South Plains FRLilliana Guerrero4
North Texas SOMyrella Rodriguez5
SMU JRMia Olsen6
North Texas FRAmy Pritchard7
North Texas FRTori Tauch8

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 1:25 PM
Timed Final. Waterfall Start.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Oklahoma SRYazmine Wright1
SMU JRAlanis Robineau2
SMU JRLeoni Mierswa3
SMU FRMacey Hilton4
SMU JRMaddie Hulcy5
SMU JRKaitlyn Gearin6
Kansas State SOSydney Burton7
Texas Tech SOHalena Rahmaan8
Oklahoma SOGabi Barrera9
Oklahoma JRSierra Williams10
Nevada JRMarije Hijman11
Kansas State FRGrace Meyer12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SMU JRLior Kremer1
SMU SOKendall Saeger2
Texas A&M-CC JRSharon Kiprop3
UT-Rio Grand FRFaith Cruz4
UT-Rio Grand SOSamantha Gonzalez5
SMU JRJessie Crowley6
Texas Tech SOMelanie Jacobs7
Tarleton Sta FRMorgan Lamberson8
UT-Rio Grand SOAna Hernandez9
UT-Rio Grand SOJanie Delgado10
SMU FRNikoleta Rafailaki11
Lubbock Chri SOMadelyn Merrell12
SMU JRMia Olsen13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Stephen F. A SRKatherine English1
North Texas SOMiranda Vreeland2
Western Texa SORushell Johnson3
Unattached FRAllison Millan4
Western Texa SOTeresa Gallegos5
North Texas SOTiblets Abreha6
North Texas FRTori Tauch7
North Texas FRAmy Pritchard8
South Plains SOJeniel Jones9
North Texas JRKate Hilty10
Unattached FRKate Soukup11
Nevada FRKylee Denver12
Nevada FRMadelyn Shipman13
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Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 2:45 PM
Timed Final. Waterfall Start.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

West Texas A JRFlorance Uwajeneza1
West Texas A JREleonora Curtabbi2
Oklahoma SOGabi Barrera3
Nevada SREmily Clarke4
Kansas State JRHannah Stewart5
Nevada SOClaire Nelson6
Texas Tech FRHannah Spears7
Kansas State JRCailan Steward8
Kansas State FRCecilia Fisher9
Texas Tech SOTaylor Limbaugh10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Texas A SOBetty Bajika1
Nevada JRMarena Middleton2
West Texas A FRLexi Maul3
Nevada SOPaige Penrose4
Grambling SOMercy Kwambai5
West Texas A FRKallie Bullard6
North Texas SOTiblets Abreha7
Texas A&M-CC FRFranzi Dempwolf8
Grambling SORuth Kibet9
Grambling SOLillian Thuo10

Event  9   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 3:35 PM
Timed Final.

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Georgia3
Oregon4
Texas Tech5
Ohio State6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Utah3
Arizona4
Kansas State5
Auburn6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Texas A&M-CC3
South Plains4
Boise State5
Nevada6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Stephen F. A3
Grambling4
UT-Arlington5
West Texas A6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
SMU2

BOhio State3
BTexas Tech4
CTexas Tech5

North Texas6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
BWest Texas A2
BSouth Plains3
BBoise State4
BTexas A&M-CC5
BNevada6

Event  10   Women Distance Medley

Friday 1/27/2023 - 5:35 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kansas State1
Nevada2
Texas Tech3
Texas A&M-CC4
North Texas5
South Plains6

Event  11   Women High Jump

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 2:30 PM
Progressions:1.72, 1.77, 1.81, 1.84 +3cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Indiana SOMahogany Jenkins1
Ohio State JRAmaya Ugarte2
Texas Tech SRSidney Sapp3
Arizona SRAlexa Porpaczy4
North Texas SRNazah Reddick5
Arizona FREmma Gates6
Oregon JRTori Sloan7
Georgia SOElena Kulichenko8
Arizona SRTalie Bonds9
Auburn SRSanaa Barnes10
Nebraska SOJenna Rogers11
Auburn JRKamiya Dendy12
Missouri SOClaudina Diaz13
Stephen F. A JRNissi Kabongo14
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Event  12   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 10:30 AM
Progressions:  3.73, 3.88, 4.03, 4.18, 4.28, 4.33, +5 cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Texas Tech SOOlivia Cade1
Nevada SOCamrin Dolcini2
Auburn FRAlyssa Quinones-Mixon3
Texas Tech JRSarah Tackitt4
Ohio State JRAbigail Kuhn5
Arizona SRKatie Daily6
Nebraska JRJessica Gardner7
Texas Tech SRRyleigh Redding8

Event  13   Women Long Jump

Friday 1/27/2023 - 6:00 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia JRMikeisha Welcome1
Auburn JRJanaya Jones2
SMU JRRaelyn Roberson3
Oregon JRAlysah Hickey4
UnattachedRuth Usoro5
SMU JRFunminiyi Olajide6
Missouri SOIsabella Sokolova7
Indiana JRPaola Fernandez-Sola8
Kansas State SOShalom Olotu9
Texas Tech FRAyanna Jones10
Nebraska SOLishanna Ilves11

Event  14   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 2:30 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oregon SRLexi Ellis1
West Texas A JRTaylor Nelloms2
Missouri SRArianna Fisher3
Georgia JRMikeisha Welcome4
Missouri JREuphenie Andre5
Ohio State SRJaimie Robinson6
Missouri JRMara Haeusler7
UNAT-Texas T NAAnne-Suzanna Fosther-Katta8
Texas Tech SOBrya Brewer9
Texas Tech JROnaara Obamuwagun10

Event  15   Women Shot Put

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 1:30 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Texas Tech SRMalin Smith1
Nebraska SRTaylor Latimer2
North Texas SOKeAyla Dove3
Oregon SOMine De Klerk4
Auburn JRMaura Huwalt5
Oregon SOJaida Ross6
Nebraska SOAxelina Johansson7
Georgia SRAna da Silva8
Oregon SRJorinde Van Klinken9

Event  16   Women Weight Throw

Friday 1/27/2023 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia SOElsie Igberaese1
Kansas State SOEmily Fuhr2
Stephen F. A JRJayla Hooper3
Kansas State SOJasmine Greer4
Auburn JRMaura Huwalt5
Kansas State JREmma Robbins6
Nebraska SRTaylor Latimer7
Kansas State FRMonique Hardy8
Auburn SRMadi Malone9
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Event  111   Women High Jump B Section

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:00 AM
Progression:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Grambling FRJamie Richardson1
Nevada FRValeria Paez-Rueda2
Arkansas Sta SRMegan Knowling3
West Texas A JRTaylor Nelloms4
West Texas A JRBrooke Urban5
Tarleton Sta SORylee Hennig6
Stephen F. A SRAyi-Lissa Dotson7
SMU FRLucia Sanchez8
SMU JROlivia Dobson9
Tarleton Sta FRDora Van Doremalen10
Texas Tech SOMara Hering11
Auburn JRKamiya Dendy12
Nebraska SOBrooklyn Miller13
Boise State SOAlison Kremer14
South Plains SOAmaya Brown15
Tarleton Sta FRJordan Rae16
Nebraska SRMadi Scholl17
Louisiana Te FRJiana Stewartburgess18
Arizona FRParis Mikinski19
Arkansas Sta SRSydney Lane20
Nevada FRNatasha Chetty21
Tarleton Sta SRGentrye Munden22
Arizona SRDiana Ramos23
Nebraska SORiley Masten24

Event  112   Women Pole Vault B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 5:30 PM
Progressions: 3.23, 3.58, 3.73, 3.88, 4.03, 4.18, 4.28 +5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oregon FRIsabella Nilsen1
Arkansas Sta FRBella Coscetti2
Tarleton Sta FRSage Barmettler3
Ohio State JRAnneMarie Moses4
Arizona FRMalaya Abueg5
Nebraska SOHannah Preissler6
UT-Arlington SOSimona Cabella7
Kansas State FRClaire Bybee8
Auburn JRLexie Leinneweber9
Air Force SOKatie Schlather10
Arkansas Sta JRAvery Shell11

Event  113   Women Long Jump B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas Sta SRHannah Morris1
North Texas JRGlenquioa Hardy2
UT-Arlington SRMalaiya Jedkins3
SMU SOMaria Kavalierou4
UT-Arlington FRFaith Shaw5
Nevada SRHanah Smrt6
Nevada FRNatasha Chetty7
Stephen F. A SRChandee Bachmeyer8
Oregon SOHannah Ganashamoorthy9
North Texas FRJasmyn Reece10
Grambling JRDaylece Newsome11
UNAT-Texas T NABrielle Sterns12
Arizona JRRylee Perkins13
Nevada FRSica Verwasch14
Arizona FREsther Akinlosotu15
Nevada SOMaria Paz Milani16
Louisiana Te JRDaLoria Boone17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRRayja'nae Pettit1
Auburn SREssence Thomas2
Nevada FRJohanna Haas3
Indiana JRSerena Bolden4
Missouri FRCali Essick5
Nevada JRRayven Nealey6
UT-Rio Grand FRJalyn Williams7
South Plains FRPaula Ann Chambers8
Oregon JRTori Sloan9
West Texas A JRTaylor Nelloms10
Indiana SRHope Purcell11
West Texas A JRMiriam Zanovello12
Arizona FRTaylen Wise13
West Texas A JRDaniela Pesic14
Nebraska JRAshley McElmurry15
Nebraska SRZionn Pearson16
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Event  114   Women Triple Jump B Section

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North Texas FRJasmyn Reece1
UNAT-Texas T NATamiah Washington2
Nebraska FRPeace Omonzane3
North Texas JRKennedy Adams4
West Texas A SOStefani Vasileva5
Indiana JRSerena Bolden6
South Plains FRPaula Ann Chambers7
UT-Rio Grand FRRayja'nae Pettit8
Stephen F. A JRMontierra Warren9
UT-Rio Grand FRTolu Odetola10
Nevada SOMaria Paz Milani11
SMU SOMaria Kavalierou12
Tarleton Sta JRNakia Dunn13
Auburn SREssence Thomas14
SMU SOMaykayla Jackson15
Arizona FREsther Akinlosotu16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arizona FRTaylen Wise1
Auburn JRJanaya Jones2
Georgia FRMadison McConico3
Nebraska SRZionn Pearson4
Arizona JRRylee Perkins5
Nebraska SOLotavia Brown6
SMU FRHedda Kvalvag7
Auburn SRAmy Warren8
Nevada FRSica Verwasch9
West Texas A SOHekla Magnusdottir10
Nebraska JRAshley McElmurry11
Indiana SOMahogany Jenkins12
UT-Arlington SRMalaiya Jedkins13
Nevada JRRayven Nealey14
West Texas A JRMiriam Zanovello15

Event  115   Women Shot Put B Section

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Texas JRMacayla Needham1
Arkansas Sta SOSelase Sampram2
UNAT-Texas T NAMcKenzie Davis3
UNAT-Texas T NAFaith Mitchell4
Texas Tech SOBaylee Thompson5
Kansas State SOGrace Thompson6
Stephen F. A SOMichelle Ogbemudia7
UT-Rio Grand SRMarlene Gutierrez8
Stephen F. A JRJayla Hooper9
North Texas SRJaleisa Shaffer10
Texas Tech SOField Gatlin11
Arizona FRTapenisa Havea12
Arizona JRMackenna Orie13
Kansas State SOJasmine Greer14
Arkansas Sta SREvangelynn Harris15
Nebraska SOKalynn Meyer16

Event  116   Women Weight Throw B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Texas JRMacayla Needham1
UNAT-Texas T NAMcKenzie Davis2
North Texas SRJaleisa Shaffer3
Louisiana Te JRShania Parkinson4
Arizona JRMackenna Orie5
Arizona JRAva David6
Stephen F. A FRBre Dowell7
UT-Rio Grand SRMarlene Gutierrez8
Georgia JRMia Anderson9
Stephen F. A SOMichelle Ogbemudia10
Georgia SRAna da Silva11
Texas Tech SOField Gatlin12
Texas Tech SRMalin Smith13
Auburn SRDanielle Gregory14
Nebraska FRHillevi Carlsson15
Nebraska SRTanessa Morris16

Event  101   Women 60 Meter Dash Olympic Dev

Friday 1/27/2023 - 8:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedRuth Usoro3
UnattachedStephanie Kalu4
UnattachedMaia McCoy5
Ivory CoastMadoundou Kone6
Sierra LeoneFatmata Awolo7
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Event  201   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:35 PM
Advancement: Winner + Top 7 Times to Semi-Final

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Nevada SOMaria Paz Milani1
UT-Arlington SRMalaiya Jedkins2
Auburn SOChante Clinkscale3
West Texas A SRAlana Wilson4
Texas Tech SOMercy Umoibang5
Louisiana Te FRUlanda Lewis6
North Texas SOTamyah Derrough7
Arizona SOPresley Money8

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Boise State SOIsabella Ales1
Nevada FRSica Verwasch2
Texas Tech SOSerena Clark3
Tarleton Sta SOHanna Dudley4
Unattached SOShana Grebo5
South Plains FRBrandy Hall6
SMU JRRaelyn Roberson7
North Texas SOAlika Crawford8

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
West Texas A FRBailey Holland1
Grambling FRTykira Glasco2
UT-Arlington SOMadison Pippins3
Ohio State SOLeah Bertrand4
North Texas SOLauren Brown5
Arkansas Sta SRJonae Cook6
Nevada FRNatasha Chetty7
UT-Arlington FRDiamond Mathis8

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Arizona JRLauryn Ford1
North Texas JRGlenquioa Hardy2
Missouri SRArianna Fisher3
Georgia SRBrandee Presley4
West Texas A SRJordanae Scott5
UnattachedJarina Williams6
UT-Rio Grand JRYaria Akers7
Boise State SOEmily Stefan8

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Stephen F. A FRKennedy Swann1
Boise State SOAlyssa Cullen2
West Texas A SODeOndra Green3
Boise State SOAnita Taviore4
Nevada JRBonet Henderson5
Grambling SOKyla Blockett6
South Plains FRMaria Umoibang7
North Texas FRJanai Williams8

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Nevada JRRayven Nealey1
Nevada SOLilly Gregg2
UT-Rio Grand SRJada Hoffman3
Utah FREmily Martin4
Stephen F. A FRTimiejha Furlow6
North Texas FRJasmyn Reece7
Texas A&M-CC SOLamyia Styles8

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
UT-Rio Grand FRNayla Harris1
SMU JRFunminiyi Olajide2
Louisiana Te JRDaLoria Boone3
UT-Arlington SOAdeyemi Talabi4
Arizona SRNeysia Howard5
Barton Count SODanae Nembhard6
UT-Rio Grand FRDenae McElrath7
Tarleton Sta SOReagan Gallagher8

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
West Texas A SOGabriella Holmstrom1
Western Texa FRAnurika Sinclair2
Texas Tech FRAdriane Nwonumah3
Stephen F. A SOKierra Yarbrough4
UT-Arlington SOMikeya Washington5
Texas Tech SOMadeline McElroy6
UT-Arlington FRFaith Shaw7
North Texas FRKaitlyn Bradford8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Tarleton Sta SODanielle Thomas1
Texas A&M-CC FRMyla Tate2
West Texas A JRLeah Belfield3
Utah SRMaya Lebar4
Texas A&M-CC JRCapri Wilson5
Oregon SOShaniya Hall6
Texas A&M-CC FRZenai Fowler7
Stephen F. A SOLindsey Davis8

Event  208   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:00 PM
Advancement: Winner + Top 10 Times to Semi-Final

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

West Texas A FRTaylor Gonzales1
Grambling SOAnaya Jones2
Boise State JRNyenuchi Okemgbo3
Barton Count SODanae Nembhard4
Barton Count FRAna Couto5
Nevada JRSarah Marske6
South Plains FRBreanna Clarke7
SMU JROlivia Dobson8
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Heat   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  208   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying)
SMU FRNea Sanders1
South Plains SOAshyiria Savage2
UT-Arlington SRKrystal Igbo3
Arizona SRTalie Bonds4
Missouri SOIsabella Sokolova5
Nevada JRKate Kadrmas6
Stephen F. A SRChandee Bachmeyer7
Stephen F. A SOTeralyn Guardado8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Boise State SOIsabella Ales1
Nevada SRHanah Smrt2
Arkansas Sta SOTyra Nabors3
Nebraska SOKerrigan Myers4
West Texas A SOElliot Harrison5
West Texas A JRLaiten Greeson6
South Plains FRAmber Simpson7
Tarleton Sta FRJordan Rae8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Kansas State FRDelaney Wright1
Nevada FRValeria Paez-Rueda2
Grambling SODynia Plummer3
Texas Tech JRSimone Watkins4
UT-Arlington SRShelby West5
Ohio State FRNoa Smith6
Barton Count FRkayleigh prentiss7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
UT-Rio Grand FRSymoria Adkins1
UT-Rio Grand FRAshley Lingueno2
Stephen F. A SOMorgan Taylor3
Arkansas Sta SOIsabel Daines4
Indiana SRHope Purcell5
Ohio State JRChanler Robinson6
Louisiana Te FRLeah Ellis7
Stephen F. A SOAngel Richmore8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
SMU FRLucia Sanchez3
Grambling SOIvory Davis4
UT-Rio Grand JRUxia Pereira5
Barton Count FRKay-Lagay Clarke6
Nevada FRJohanna Haas7
Tarleton Sta SOKyndal Gladson8

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 12:15 PM
Timed Final.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  32   Finals

North Texas SRDavonye Jones3
Oregon SOMicah Williams4
Texas Tech SRJacolby Shelton5
Georgia SRMatthew Boling6

Section   2 of  32   Finals
North Texas SRKarlington Anunagba4
Northern Ari SRDavid Dunlap5
PUMAKarayme Bartley6

Section   3 of  32   Finals
Barton Count SOAlmond Small3
Madonna SRCortez Cunningham4
Texas Tech JRLance Broome5
FranceMouhamadou Fall6

Section   4 of  32   Finals
Air Force SRZac Larrier3
Georgia FRKeshaun Black4
Arizona SRTrayvion White-Austin5
South Plains SOKeontae Gaines6

Section   5 of  32   Finals
Louisiana Te FRJamie Sancho3
Nebraska FRGarrett Kaalund4
Louisiana Te SORodney Heath Jr.5
Madonna JRDeveyon Blacknell6

Section   6 of  32   Finals
West Texas A JRJeremiah Lauzon3
Tarleton Sta JRDazhuan Walton4
West Texas A SRJoseph Manu5
West Texas A FRIsaac Botsio6

Section   7 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand SOJermarrion Stewart3
North Texas SRSamir Williams4
South Plains SOJeremy Bembridge5
South Plains FRGregory Prince6

Section   8 of  32   Finals
South Plains SOHossam Hatib3
Tarleton Sta SOJustin Raines4
Stephen F. A FRGerard Holmes5
Western Texa FRJames Dadzie6

Section   9 of  32   Finals
Auburn FRIan Myers3
Barton Count FRAaron Charles4
Texas A&M-CC SRKetavion Humber5
Western Texa FRSanjay Salmon6

Section   10 of  32   Finals
Ohio State JRArmani Modeste3
Western Texa FRDeSean Boyce4
Texas Tech FRSamuel Alves5
Boise State SRDavid Pierce6

Section   11 of  32   Finals
Air Force JRJackson Connelly3
West Texas A JRJalen Purcell4
UT-Arlington SRJoel Bengtsson5
South Plains SOEvaldo Whitehorne6
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Section   12 of  32   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash)
South Plains FRNoah Lawson3
Ohio State JRKashawn Baptiste4
Nebraska JRLorenzo Paissan5
Arizona FRJames Onanubosi6

Section   13 of  32   Finals
Arizona SOCarl Hicks3
UT-Arlington SRJarvis Miles4
Stephen F. A SOJoseph Harding5
UT-Arlington SOKhalid Mendez6

Section   14 of  32   Finals
Louisiana Te SOMarshall Ellis3
Texas A&M-CC SRSean Majors4
Auburn FRCharlie Sexton5
Tarleton Sta SOReid Vincent6

Section   15 of  32   Finals
UT-Arlington SORobert Griffin3
Stephen F. A SOJonathan Allen4
UnattachedAddison Ross5
Ohio State SRAdrian Curry6

Section   16 of  32   Finals
Grambling SOChristian Lewis3
South Plains FRCody Grant4
Air Force SOJavin Bostic5
Tarleton Sta FRCanyun Staton6

Section   17 of  32   Finals
Ohio State JROscar Smith3
Stephen F. A FRLuke Harden4
UT-Arlington JRDavontay Kennedy5
UT-Rio Grand JRYashawn Hamilton6

Section   18 of  32   Finals
Stephen F. A SRDevin Miles3
Texas Tech JRKyle Lind4
Arizona SODiego Marquez5
North Texas FRZavion Langrin6

Section   19 of  32   Finals
UnattachedIsayah Williams3
Oregon SOCamden Wheeler4
Grambling SOCJ Guidry5
Arizona FRBrayden Hasher6

Section   20 of  32   Finals
Texas A&M-CC JRDeon McIver3
Oregon JRKwabena Lynn4
Madonna SRSteven Anderson5
Arkansas Sta FRMyles Thomas6

Section   21 of  32   Finals
West Texas A SRBrien Pittman3
Nebraska SOClayton Keys4
West Texas A JRMalick Diop5
UT-Rio Grand FRSam Johnson II6

Section   22 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand SOJaleel Scott3
Air Force JRJohn Colizzi4
West Texas A JRChance Martelli5
Air Force SODarek Hackett6

Section   23 of  32   Finals
West Texas A SOKenyon Mosley3
Barton Count SODaqwon Wilson4
North Texas SODamian Wells5
Louisiana Te FRLaeden Tucker6

Section   24 of  32   Finals
Wayland Bapt JRDerrick De La Cruz3
Air Force SRCameron Harris4
Barton Count FRManjot Singh5
Boise State FRWyatt Roseman6

Section   25 of  32   Finals
Air Force SRJacob Trach3
UT-Arlington JRNolan Walker4
Tarleton Sta FRColby Lewis5
Arkansas Sta FRDenarrion Ard6

Section   26 of  32   Finals
Unattached FRConner Wester3
UT-Arlington FRJayden Blakey4
UT-Rio Grand SOJalen Nero5
Oregon FRAnthony Trucks6

Section   27 of  32   Finals
South Plains SOEsosa Iyengunmwena3
Air Force JRSeth Meador4
Ohio State SOShacquille Lowe5
UT-Rio Grand SOAlex Galvan6

Section   28 of  32   Finals
West Texas A SORJ Williams3
UT-Rio Grand FRJaqualand Fields4
South Plains FRNathan Mares5
Barton Count SODevoy Pinnock6

Section   29 of  32   Finals
West Texas A FRNoland Wick3
North Texas FRWilliam Bell4
Stephen F. A FRNicolaus Ray5
North Texas JRJordan Coates-McBride6

Section   30 of  32   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRJaylen Critton3
UT-Rio Grand FRDerrius Henry4
West Texas A SODe'Vonte Edmonds5
Ohio State FRShohaan Singh6

Section   31 of  32   Finals
Oregon SOArthur Katahdin4
Stephen F. A FRMalcolm Washington5
Nebraska FRAndrew Bond6
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Section   32 of  32   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Stephen F. A FRJoel Hutchins4
North Texas FREvan Nichols5
UT-Rio Grand FRJamari Harts6

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/27/2023 - 7:20 PM
Timed Final. Two Turn Stagger.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  11   Finals

Georgia SRCaleb Cavanaugh3
Ohio State JRArmani Modeste4
Georgia SRElija Godwin5
South Plains SOJeremy Bembridge6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Tarleton Sta SOBrady Sisneroz2
Auburn FRLeBron Bessick3
Arizona JRIsaac Davis4
Texas Tech SOEran Siboni5
Barton Count SOElijah Mosley6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Air Force SOCharles Whitcomb2
Tarleton Sta SRBrandon McKissick3
Arizona SOCarl Hicks4
Georgia FRChristopher Morales Williams5
South Plains FRGregory Prince6

Section   4 of  11   Finals
North Texas FREvan Nichols2
South Plains SOCaio Almeida3
Ohio State JRKashawn Baptiste4
South Plains SOEvaldo Whitehorne5
Ohio State FRAntonio Hanson6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Wayland Bapt SOAidan Heredia1
Western Texa FRJahmani Smith2
Louisiana Te FRLaeden Tucker3
Arizona FRBrayden Hasher4
Western Texa FRDeSean Boyce5
UT-Rio Grand FRJamari Harts6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Texas A&M-CC FRDevon Sexton1
Barton Count FRManjot Singh2
Western Texa FRReuel Campbell3
West Texas A SRBrien Pittman4
Kansas State JRTim Lambert5
Nebraska SOJacob Hyde6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
UT-Rio Grand FRJaqualand Fields1
Auburn FRJohn Stephens2
Stephen F. A SOJonathan Allen3
UT-Rio Grand FRSam Johnson II4
UT-Arlington SRJarvis Miles5
Oregon SOCamden Wheeler6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
West Texas A SODe'Vonte Edmonds1
Tarleton Sta JRDazhuan Walton2
Stephen F. A FRLuke Harden3
Stephen F. A FRMalcolm Washington4
Texas A&M-CC JRJohn Moreno5
South Plains SOSean Fisher6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Texas A&M-CC FRRene Renteria1
West Texas A JRChance Martelli2
Nebraska FRJulian Watson3
Nebraska SROmar Rodgers4
Grambling FRMalachi Johnson5
Nebraska SOCory Berg6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SODemari Walker1
West Texas A SOOhdel James2
UT-Rio Grand FRDerrius Henry3
Stephen F. A SRDevin Miles4
South Plains SOChris Moffett5
Grambling SOCJ Ekanyanwu6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Wayland Bapt FRDaniel Villegas1
West Texas A SOKenyon Mosley2
UT-Arlington FRJayden Blakey3
Tarleton Sta FRCanyun Staton4
Auburn SOLuke Roberts5
Air Force SOCameron Breier6

Event  37   Men 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/27/2023 - 5:20 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Texas Tech JRAlfred Chawonza1
Kansas State SOKyle Gale2
South Plains SOChevonne Hall3
Texas Tech SOOskar Edlund4
South Plains SOHossam Hatib5
South Plains FRMehmet Celik6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Arizona JRLogan Hasher1
Arizona FRLyricc Lopez2
Western Texa FRAdrian Nethersole3
Arizona FREvan Simmons4
South Plains SOAron Tanui5
Western Texa SOAntonio Blair6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Georgia SRJohannes Erm1
Ohio State FRShohaan Singh2
UT-Rio Grand SRTristan Pena3
UT-Rio Grand FRSebastian Salinas4
Boise State JRCaleb Stamper5
South Plains FRTrayquan Francis6
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  37   Men 600 Meter Run)
Stephen F. A JRMiguel Escamilla1
South Plains SOChristian Francisco2
Stephen F. A FRGermain Lemaitre3
Boise State SOTrent Missamore4
Stephen F. A JRRiley Elliott5
Barton Count FRFabian Campbell6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Stephen F. A FRKentrell Bell1
South Plains FRMaximus Palacios2
Wayland Bapt SOZachary Shanklin3
Barton Count FRRevon Williams4
UT-Rio Grand SOAlex Canales5
Wayland Bapt SOCase Drum6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
North Texas JRLuke Canon3
West Texas A JRAllen Henderson4
North Texas FRNicholas Rodriguez5
West Texas A SOTraise Cain6

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 1:10 PM
Timed Final.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Barton Count SOElijah Mosley1
West Texas A SRButare Rugenerwa2
Oklahoma SOAnass Mghari3
Georgia SOZack Truitt4
South Plains SOKimar Farquharson5
Georgia FRWill Sumner6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Oklahoma JRFernando Morales1
Kansas State SOWill Carroll2
Texas Tech JRMarco Vilca3
UnattachedTakieddine Hedeilli4
Georgia JRKarl Heron5
UT-Arlington SOJackson Cichon6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Western Texa FRAdrian Nethersole1
Stephen F. A FRGermain Lemaitre2
Stephen F. A JRRiley Elliott3
Nebraska SRNick Bryant4
Oklahoma FRIsaac Barrera5
Tarleton Sta JRBailey Smotek6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Nebraska SONiko Schultz1
Stephen F. A FRJackson Parrish2
Western Texa SOAntonio Blair3
Stephen F. A FRBlake Hyatt4
North Texas JRLuke Canon5
West Texas A SOBrian Nganga6
Arkansas Sta JRHandre Jonker7
Arkansas Sta SRRyan Parson8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Barton Count FRFabian Campbell2
South Plains SOChristian Francisco3
Tarleton Sta JRKevin Calvani4
Stephen F. A JRMiguel Escamilla5
North Texas FRNicholas Rodriguez6
South Plains FRTrayquan Francis7
North Texas FRAamed Zacharia8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SOLogan Rickey1
Grambling JRDevin Malone2
Texas A&M-CC SOReese Lara3
Western Texa FRJeremiah Rodriquez4
Grambling SOMiciah Myles5
Stephen F. A FRKentrell Bell6
Barton Count FRBryant Galvez7
North Texas FRRomet Vahter8

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 1:40 PM
Timed Final. Waterfall Start.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

South Plains FRMehmet Celik1
Texas Tech SOEdward (EJ) Rush2
UNAT-Texas T NADemetrius (DJay) Guerrero3
UNAT-Texas T NAKirk Zuber4
UNAT-Texas T NAPaul Sherrill5
Texas A&M-CC SOEnock Kimutai6
UT-Rio Grand SRTristan Pena7
UT-Rio Grand FRSebastian Salinas8
UT-Arlington SOAlfredo Corona9
Arkansas Sta SRRyan Parson10
Kansas State JRStephen Kielhofner11
Kansas State JRMike Rohlinger12
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run)
South Plains SOAron Tanui1
North Texas SOMason Garner2
Kansas State SOMatthew Hauser3
UT-Rio Grand FRAbraham Morales4
UT-Rio Grand SOAlex Canales5
Unattached JRGraeme Maclean6
Unattached SRTrent Sakakini7
Kansas State SOJack Vincent8
North Texas SOVictor Neiva9
South Plains SOChevonne Hall10
UnattachedSoham Patil11
North Texas FRNicholas Rodriguez12
Texas A&M-CC SRJuan Salinas13
Unattached FRColton Thurman14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Texas A&M-CC SOGregorio Alcorta1
Barton Count FRIan Doss2
Unattached FRChristopher Castro3
Unattached SRGriffin Davis4
Unattached JRJohn Youssef5
Unattached SRJustin Ardis6
Unattached FRJavion Zavala7
Western Texa FRNaatanni Collins8
Unattached FRCarson Marshall9
Western Texa FREsteban Avila10
Wayland Bapt FRMalachi Macias11
Wayland Bapt FRDiego Castaneda12
Wayland Bapt SRCole Rubac13

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 3:10 PM
Timed Final. Waterfall Start.

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Kansas State JRHadley Splechter1
Texas A&M-CC JRDennis Kipngeno2
West Texas A JRLouis Moreau3
North Texas SOVictor Neiva4
Kansas State SOTommy Hazen5
West Texas A SOHarry Louradour6
UNAT-Texas T NASamuel Ashley7
North Texas SOMason Garner8
West Texas A SRBriggs Wittlake9
West Texas A SRNoah Bundrock10
Barton Count FRTheo Leveque11
West Texas A JRJay Hall12
UNAT-Texas T NATrey Leathers13
UnattachedDaniel Mendez14
Kansas State JRJack Moore15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UNAT-Texas T NAMatthew Maki1
Arkansas Sta FRNatnael Enright2
UNAT-Texas T NAJaden Tumale3
Texas A&M-CC SORoy Gomez4
West Texas A SOGustavo Posada5
UNAT-Texas T NABryce Boggs6
Grambling SRMathias Cheboi7
UnattachedMichael Burke8
Wayland Bapt SRAlex Spencer9
South Plains FRMaximus Palacios10
West Texas A FRAdrian Legarreta11
West Texas A JRCalvin Allen12
West Texas A FRColton Aycock13
Wayland Bapt SRCole Rubac14
Wayland Bapt FRMalachi Macias15

Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 4:05 PM
Timed Final.

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Kansas State3
Texas Tech4
Georgia5
Ohio State6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Western Texa3
Arizona4
Auburn5
South Plains6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Tarleton Sta3
Stephen F. A4
Air Force5

BArizona6
Section   4 of  6   Finals

BAir Force2
BStephen F. A3

Nebraska4
Texas A&M-CC5
West Texas A6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
BWest Texas A2
BTarleton Sta3

Boise State4
UT-Arlington5
North Texas6
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
CSouth Plains1
CStephen F. A2

Lubbock Chri3
BNebraska4

Grambling5
BSouth Plains6

Event  30   Men Distance Medley

Friday 1/27/2023 - 5:50 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BKansas State1

Kansas State2
Stephen F. A3
North Texas4
Barton Count5
Asteroids6
Unattached7

Event  31   Men High Jump

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 2:30 PM
Progression:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ohio State JRShaun Miller, Jr.1
Auburn SRDontavious Hill2
Missouri SRRoberto Vilches3
Nebraska SRMayson Conner4
West Texas A SOHamdi Ali5
Texas Tech JROmamuyovwi Erhire6
Arizona FRKristjan Sigfinnsson7
Rice JREse Amata8
Texas Tech NAKaithon Mcdonald9
South Plains SOKudakwashe Chadenga10

Event  32   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 10:30 AM
Progressions: 4.79, 4.94, 5.09, 5.24, 5.34, 5.44, 5.49, +5 cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnattachedEric Grassel1
North Texas SRBrock Hottel2
Arizona SRTanner Kippes3
Nebraska SOTill Steinforth4
Texas Tech SRLogan Fraley5
Texas Tech JRKyle Stifflemire6
Texas Tech SOColton Naffziger7
Air Force JRCaiden Macktinger8
Georgia SONikolai van Huyssteen9
Texas Tech SRWarren Miller10
Arkansas Sta SOBradley Jelmert11
Auburn SRJames Courson12
Ohio State JRLuke Bendick13
Texas Tech SRZach Bradford14

Event  33   Men Long Jump

Friday 1/27/2023 - 6:00 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arizona SOReinaldo Rodrigues1
Wyoming SOKareem Mersal2
Arkansas Sta SRCourtney Thomas3
Tarleton Sta SRAlan Palmer4
UnattachedJacob Fincham-Dukes5
Tarleton Sta SOReid Vincent6
Auburn FRJeremy Zammit7
West Texas A JRJoseph Oreva8
UT-Rio Grand FRJedidiah Udunna9
Nebraska SOTill Steinforth10
Texas A&M-CC SRTrpimir Siroki11
Indiana SRRobert Blue12
Nebraska SOMicaylon Moore13
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Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:30 AM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

UT-Rio Grand SOMarco Guarjardo1
South Plains FRMitchell Allen2
Western Texa FRDevinar Roberson3
Tarleton Sta FRJoshua Harris4
South Plains SOElisha Teneus-Claude5
Lubbock Chri SOKevin Washington6
South Plains FRAngelo Bowser7
North Texas JRTyrell Johnson8
Tarleton Sta SOJaden Hall9
Air Force JRBrandon Lindner10
Boise State SRJosh Nichols11
UT-Arlington SOObi Ugwu12
Stephen F. A FRJovan Canak13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arizona FRSir Jonathan Sims1
Indiana SRRobert Blue2
Tarleton Sta FRGabriele Tosti3
Kansas State JRDevon Richardson4
Tarleton Sta SOJordan Flores5
Texas Tech SRChris Welch6
Nebraska SOMicaylon Moore7
UT-Arlington JRMarvin Walford8
Wayland Bapt FRLorenzo Luces9
Oregon SRJonah Tactay10
Texas Tech SRKeyshawn King11
Nebraska JRTerrol Wilson12
Ohio State JRClarence Foote-Talley13

Event  35   Men Shot Put

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Texas Tech JRDevin Roberson1
Nebraska SONick Ronnfeldt2
Georgia JRGavin Beverage3
Nebraska JRKevin Shubert4
Arizona JRYoussef Koudssi5
Arizona JRZach Landa6
Nebraska SRJonah Wilson7
Nebraska JRMaxwell Otterdahl8
Arizona SRJordan Geist9

Event  36   Men Weight Throw

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:30 PM
Top 9 Athletes to Final

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn JRKyle Moison1
Air Force SRJaret Prete2
Texas Tech JRJacob Mechler3
Arizona SRJordan Geist4
Kansas State SOKade McCall5
Auburn SRErik Ebel6
Auburn JRKyle Brown7
Georgia SRAlencar Pereira8
Nebraska JRMaxwell Otterdahl9

Event  131   Men High Jump B Section

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:00 AM
Progression:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South Plains FRBilly Mosnier1
Tarleton Sta SOJamariyan Howlett2
Barton Count SOJalen McGee3
Ohio State FRReign Winston4
Texas A&M-CC SOSpencer Bigner5
Wyoming JRSage Coventry6
Auburn SRJustin Stuckey7
Nebraska FRAshriel Dixon8
Auburn FRMatthew Cless9
Lubbock Chri FRCayden Butler10
UT-Arlington FRCalen Jones11
Air Force JRPhilip Hundl12
Western Texa FRDevinar Roberson13
Texas Tech SOLuca Meinke14
Kansas State SOMarcus Gelpi15
UT-Arlington FRErlend Raa16
Air Force SOJalan Rivers17
Texas A&M-CC SRTrpimir Siroki18
West Texas A SOSeniru Amarasinghe19
Auburn JRTJ Funches20
Nebraska SOTyus Wilson21
Air Force SOCollin Schulz22
Indiana JRGrayson Rolen23
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Event  132   Men Pole Vault B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 3:00 PM
Progressions:  4.49, 464, 4.79, 4.94, 5.09, 5.24, 5.34, 5.44
+5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tarleton Sta FRLuke Ferguson1
Tarleton Sta SOJoshua Hutchings2
South Plains FRDjango Segovia3
Oregon SOArthur Katahdin4
Oregon FRHunter Angove5
Oregon SOJ Kai Yamafuji6
Ohio State SODaniel Drellishak7
Air Force SORobert Postell8
Ohio State SOReo Ogundare9
Kansas State JRJesse Pinkley10
UT-Arlington JRRandon Gray11
Georgia FRAlon Rogow12
Auburn SRMatthew Asplund13
Air Force SOBen Charlebois14
Arkansas Sta SOTrace South15

Event  133   Men Long Jump B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Plains FRMitchell Allen1
North Texas JRTyrell Johnson2
Louisiana Te FRMateo Smith3
South Plains FRAngelo Bowser4
Arizona JRRazeen Khaldun5
Grambling SOLawrence Lambert6
Missouri JRQuinton Brown7
Arizona SRJacorey Jones8
Tarleton Sta SRJames McIntyre9
Western Texa FRDevinar Roberson10
Barton Count SOJalen McGee11
Texas Tech SOLuca Meinke12
Auburn SRDavid Edmondson13
West Texas A SOHunter Warminski14
West Texas A FRCecil Dosoo15
Air Force JRJohn Colizzi16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Air Force JRBrandon Lindner1
Oregon SRJonah Tactay2
Nebraska SOMatthias Algarin3
Indiana FRAlex Smith4
South Plains SOElisha Teneus-Claude5
Grambling JRJames Brown6
Texas A&M-CC SRSean Majors7
Stephen F. A SRSheldon Noble8
Missouri FRPetar Canak9
Wyoming JRHunter Brown10
Tarleton Sta SOJordan Flores11
UT-Rio Grand FROrlando Martinez12
Ohio State SOShacquille Lowe13
Nebraska SOClayton Keys14
Arizona FRSir Jonathan Sims15
Grambling SOChristian Lewis16

Event  135   Men Shot Put B Section

Saturday 1/28/2023 - 11:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UNAT-Texas T NAJoseph Keys1
South Plains FRBraxton Pearson2
South Plains SOCharles Gaither3
Georgia SRJohannes Erm4
Stephen F. A FRSultan Bakare5
Tarleton Sta JREthan Bratton6
Stephen F. A SRCam Steward7
Air Force FRTexas Tanner8
Stephen F. A SOCade Willis9
Arkansas Sta SOJacob Tracy10
South Plains SODonroy Brown11
Air Force SRHayden Bullock12
Auburn FRMatthew Rueff13
Texas Tech SRChris Samaniego14
Arkansas Sta SOWillem Coertzen15
Auburn FRGrant Griffin16
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Event  136   Men Weight Throw B Section

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas Sta SOJacob Tracy1
South Plains SOCharles Gaither2
Air Force FRTexas Tanner3
Arizona JRZach Landa4
Air Force SRJace Pittman5
Air Force JRGerrit Tamminga6
Nebraska SONick Ronnfeldt7
Stephen F. A SOKayson Elijah8
Stephen F. A SRCam Steward9
Louisiana Te JRNemoy Cockett10
North Texas JRJake Parchman11
Auburn FRJohn Leonard12
Texas Tech SRChris Samaniego13
Texas Tech SOKonner Wood14
Nebraska SOJosh Marcy15
Arkansas Sta JRAimar Palma Simo16

Event  121   Men 60 Meter Dash Olympic Dev

Friday 1/27/2023 - 8:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BahamasShakeem Smith1
Unattached FRConner Wester2
New era spriFoday Kallon3
UnattachedJacob Fincham-Dukes4
UNAT-West Te NABenjamin Azamati5
FranceMouhamadou Fall6
UnattachedAddison Ross7
UnattachedIsayah Williams8

Event  221   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:50 PM
Advancement: Winner + Top 6 Times to Semi-Final

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  10   Prelims

Stephen F. A FRNicolaus Ray1
Arkansas Sta FRDenarrion Ard2
North Texas FRZavion Langrin3
Arizona SRTrayvion White-Austin4
Barton Count FRAaron Charles5
Texas Tech JRAshton O'Conner6
South Plains FRNoah Lawson7
North Texas FRRomet Vahter8

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Boise State FRWyatt Roseman1
South Plains SOEsosa Iyengunmwena2
Madonna JRDeveyon Blacknell3
Arizona FRJames Onanubosi4
Western Texa FRSanjay Salmon5
Tarleton Sta SOJustin Raines6
Grambling SRKimani Gardner7
West Texas A JRJeremiah Lauzon8

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Grambling SRNicholas Williams1
UT-Rio Grand FRJedidiah Udunna2
Texas Tech SRAdam Clayton3
West Texas A JRJalen Purcell4
Louisiana Te JRGerard Sapena5
Madonna SRCortez Cunningham6
Wayland Bapt JRDerrick De La Cruz7
Texas A&M-CC SORoberto Gonzales8

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Air Force JRJackson Connelly1
North Texas JRDaniel Jenkins2
UT-Rio Grand SOJermarrion Stewart3
Stephen F. A SOJoseph Harding4
North Texas SRKarlington Anunagba5
Louisiana Te SOMarshall Ellis6
UT-Rio Grand SOJalen Nero7
UT-Arlington SOKhalid Mendez8

Heat   5 of  10   Prelims
Stephen F. A FRJoel Hutchins1
Grambling SOChristian Lewis2
Air Force SRJacob Trach3
Arkansas Sta FRMyles Thomas4
West Texas A FRIsaac Botsio5
Grambling JRJames Brown6
Boise State SRDavid Pierce7
UT-Arlington JRDavontay Kennedy8

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
North Texas JRTyler Walls1
UT-Rio Grand SOJaleel Scott2
Auburn FRCharlie Sexton3
Barton Count SOAlmond Small4
West Texas A JRDesmond Aryee5
Air Force SOJavin Bostic6
Arizona SODiego Marquez7
Oregon FRPJ Ize-Iyamu Jr.8
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Heat   7 of  10   Prelims...(Event  221   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying)
Tarleton Sta FRColby Lewis1
Louisiana Te FRMateo Smith2
North Texas SRDavonye Jones3
Oregon JRKwabena Lynn4
Louisiana Te SORodney Heath Jr.5
Western Texa FRJames Dadzie6
South Plains FRNathan Mares7
Grambling SOLawrence Lambert8

Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Air Force SRZac Larrier1
Wyoming JRSage Coventry2
North Texas SRSamir Williams3
Nebraska FRAndrew Bond4
West Texas A SRJoseph Manu5
UT-Arlington SORobert Griffin6
Nebraska SOMatthias Algarin7
West Texas A FRNoland Wick8

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
Texas A&M-CC JRDeon McIver1
Grambling SOCJ Guidry2
Ohio State SRAdrian Curry3
Auburn FRAzeem Fahmi4
South Plains FRCody Grant5
South Plains SOKeontae Gaines6
Auburn SRDavid Edmondson7

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
Ohio State JRClarence Foote-Talley1
North Texas SODamian Wells2
Arkansas Sta SOOmari Walker3
Nebraska JRLorenzo Paissan4
Auburn FRIan Myers5
Louisiana Te FRJamie Sancho6
North Texas FRWilliam Bell7
UT-Rio Grand JRYashawn Hamilton8

Event  228   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying

Friday 1/27/2023 - 4:15 PM
Advancement: Winner + Top 10 Times to Semi-Final

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

UT-Rio Grand SOAlex Galvan2
North Texas JRJomauri Murray3
Tarleton Sta SRCornelius Coleman4
Texas Tech FRAntione Andrews5
Air Force JRPhilip Hundl6
Louisiana Te SOUrijah Williams7
Wyoming JRSage Coventry8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
South Plains FRTajae Francis1
Stephen F. A FRAyden Colbert2
Tarleton Sta SOJustin Raines3
North Texas JRJordan Coates-McBride4
Texas A&M-CC SRKetavion Humber5
Barton Count SODaqwon Wilson6
Stephen F. A SOAndrew Phillips7
North Texas FRRomet Vahter8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Louisiana Te SODesmyn McCall1
Tarleton Sta SOBrady Sisneroz2
Grambling FRDakari Betts3
Air Force SRCameron Harris4
Texas A&M-CC SRTrpimir Siroki5
West Texas A SOChristian Marshall6
West Texas A JRAllen Henderson7
UT-Rio Grand FRJaylen Critton8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Grambling JRDante Montaque1
Air Force SOCharles Whitcomb2
Stephen F. A FRJovan Canak3
UT-Arlington JRNolan Walker4
Arkansas Sta FRColby Eddowes5
Barton Count SODevoy Pinnock6
South Plains SOJustin Guy7
Stephen F. A FRNicholas Grullon8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
South Plains FRDishaun Lamb1
North Texas FRAbdulsamad Sanusi2
Texas Tech FRSamuel Alves3
Texas Tech JRKyle Lind4
Air Force JRSeth Meador5
Barton Count SOJalen McGee6
Grambling SRRainey Anderson7
North Texas JRDaniel Jenkins8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
West Texas A SOTraise Cain1
Wayland Bapt SOAidan Heredia2
Air Force SODarek Hackett3
Texas A&M-CC SRDaniel Armstrong4
Madonna SRSteven Anderson5
Oregon FRAnthony Trucks6
Grambling SRAnthony Davis7


